Abdikeshov Almat Zhanbolatovich

Deputy Chairman of the Committee of Geology of Ministry of ecology, geology and natural resources of the Republic of Kazakhstan

General information, education

Abdikeshov Almat Zhanbolatovich was born in 1984.

In 2006, he graduated from the O. A. Baykonurov Zhezkazgan University with a degree in mining engineering, and in 2008 from the Eurasian humanitarian Institute with a degree in economics.

Career

2004 - 2005	worked underground apprentice miner first category, then underground drifter for second category joint-stock company "Corporation Kazakhmys Zhezkazgan mining and metallurgical plant" annenskiy mine in Zhezkazgan.
2007 - 2010	worked as a chief specialist, leading specialist, expert of the Committee of industry and scientific and technological development and a number of Departments of the Ministry of industry and trade of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
2010 - 2012	expert, then chief expert of the Secretariat of the Ministry of industry and new technologies of the Republic of Kazakhstan
2012	appointed head of the Department for work with development institutions of the asset management Department of the Ministry of industry and new technologies of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
2012 - 2013	adviser to the Minister of economic development and trade of the Republic of Kazakhstan
2013 - 2014	Director of the Department of internal administration of the Ministry of economy and budget planning of the Republic of Kazakhstan
2014 - 2016	Director of the internal administration Department
2016 - 2018	Director Of the Department for human resources of the Ministry of national economy of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
2018 - 2019	appointed Deputy Chairman Of the Committee of Geology and subsoil use of the Ministry of investment and development of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
Since February t June 2019	Deputy Chairman Of the Committee of Geology and subsoil use of the Ministry of industry and infrastructure development of the Republic of Kazakhstan.
Since June 2019	Deputy Chairman of the Geology Committee of the Ministry of ecology, Geology and natural resources of the Republic of Kazakhstan.